
Acacia Jesse Veloz jveloz@purdue.edu

Alpha Chi Rho David Gustafson president.axppurdue@gmail.com

Alpha Epsilon Pi Henry Pluss henrypluss19@gmail.com 

Alpha Gamma Rho Zane Gottschalk zgottsch@purdue.edu

Alpha Kappa Lambda Daniel Cervantes aklpresidentpurdue@gmail.com

Alpha Sigma Phi Maxwell Rutman asppresident951@gmail.com

Alpha Tau Omega Jonathan Schacht schacht@purdue.edu

Beta Chi Theta Nabeel Shamsi iota.president@betachitheta.com

Beta Sigma Psi Micah Reynolds betasigs.executive@gmail.com

Beta Theta Pi Conner Selch betamupres@gmail.com

Delta Chi Connor Alexander president.purduedx@gmail.com

Delta Sigma Phi Jack Penna purduedsppresident@gmail.com

Delta Tau Delta Jacob Chenitz jchenitz@purdue.edu

Delta Upsilon Mitchell Zimmer purdu.president@gmail.com

Evans Scholars Ryan Cavanaugh cavanaur@purdue.edu

FarmHouse Eli Schuler schulee@purdue.edu

Kappa Delta Rho Will Jackman president@kdrpurdue.com

Kappa Sigma Arjun Verma kappasigmapurdue@gmail.com

Phi Delta Theta Patrick Inzerra president.purduephidelts@gmail.com

Phi Gamma Delta Benjamin Sowinski president@purduefiji.com

Phi Kappa Psi Ty Preston president.purduephipsi@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Sigma Seth Farmer sethallenfarmer@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Tau Adam Lenart president.phitaupurdue@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Theta Noah Wilson President.INZeta@gmail.com

Phi Sigma Kappa Aaron Hjermstad ahjermst@purdue.edu

Pi Kappa Alpha Alex Durre purduepikepresident@gmail.com

Pi Kappa Phi Nathan Longo archon@purduepikapps.com

Pi Lambda Phi Jacob Sncneider schnei66@purdue.edu 

Psi Upsilon Andrea Martin Tovar amartint@purdue.edu

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Stephen Binstock president@saepurdue.com

Sigma Chi Bryce Cirbo brycecirbo@gmail.com

Sigma Nu Nicholas Oetting purduesigmanucommander@gmail.com

Sigma Tau Gamma Kyle Higgins higgin25@purdue.edu

Tau Kappa Epsilon Andrew Deeter deetera@purdue.edu

Theta Chi Andrew Callas acallas29@gmail.com

Theta Tau Nicholas Jaras phi.regent@gmail.com

Theta Xi Connor Osborne osborn42@purdue.edu
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Triangle Kyle George president@purduetriangle.org

Zeta Beta Tau Adam Krebs presidentzbtaa@gmail.com

Zeta Psi Matthew Keaney mkeaney@purdue.edu

alpha Kappa Delta Phi Ying Zheng pu.president@gmail.com

Delta Lambda Phi Sylvester Tran tran59@purdue.edu

Delta Phi Lambda, Inc. Yaling Hsu hsu93@purdue.edu

Delta Phi Mu Sorority, Inc. Brenda Balcazer bbalcaza@purdue.edu

Delta Pi Rho Fraternity Samuel Vargas vargas26@purdue.edu

Gamma Rho Lambda

Lambda Phi Epsilon Kevin Jiang jiang333@purdue.edu

Lambda Phi Xi Sucheta Kadaba skadaba@purdue.edu

Omega Phi Chi Sorority, Inc. Elizabeth Griffy

Sigma Lambda Beta Jorge Perez De Jesus jperezde@purdue.edu

Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority, Inc Paola Castaneda purdue.gammas@gmail.com

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Kailen Kelly kelly122@purdue.edu

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Ali Abdul-Ghani abdulghania123@gmail.com

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. E'laijia Mayo emayo@purdue.edu

Iota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc. Shalaby Livingston slivings@purdue.edu 

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. Jeremiah Jones jone1260@purdue.edu

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. DJ 

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. Clarence White white420@purdue.edu

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Jasmine Hawthorne hawthorj@purdue.edu

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. Ashanti Lee lee1848@purdue.edu

Alpha Chi Omega Ellie Barrett axopupresident@gmail.com

Alpha Gamma Delta Lindsay Neufer lneufer@purdue.edu

Alpha Omicron Pi Natalie Brejcha phiupsilonpresident@gmail.com

Alpha Phi Madie Durham durham8@purdue.edu

Alpha Xi Delta Hannah Tompa htompa@purdue.edu

Chi Omega Tess Devinger chibetapresident@gmail.com

Delta Delta Delta Amanda McGowan amcgowa@purdue.edu

Delta Gamma Anna Harris harri588@purdue.edu

Delta Zeta Caitlyn Kilpatrick deltazetapres@gmail.com

Gamma Phi Beta Kelly Reed president.deltaiota1874@gmail.com

Panhellenic Association

Multicultural Greek Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

mailto:pu.president@gmail.com
mailto:tran59@purdue.edu
mailto:hsu93@purdue.edu
mailto:bbalcaza@purdue.edu
mailto:jiang333@purdue.edu
mailto:jperezde@purdue.edu
mailto:purdue.gammas@gmail.com
mailto:kelly122@purdue.edu
mailto:abdulghania123@gmail.com
mailto:emayo@purdue.edu
mailto:slivings@purdue.edu
mailto:jone1260@purdue.edu
mailto:white420@purdue.edu
mailto:hawthorj@purdue.edu
mailto:lee1848@purdue.edu


Kappa Alpha Theta Addison Eads eads5@purdue.edu

Kappa Delta Alison Kiley president.thetanu@gmail.com

Kappa Kappa Gamma Jaclyn Pullen kkgpurduepres@gmail.com

Phi Beta Chi Katie Roth roth35@purdue.edu

Phi Mu Maddie McDonough mcdonom@purdue.edu

Phi Sigma Rho Allison Meyer psr.president.purdue@gmail.com

Pi Beta Phi Gabi Truitt gtruitt@purdue.edu

Sigma Alpha Bailey Goff purduesigmaalpha.president@gmail.com

Sigma Delta Tau Shauna Kelly sdtpurdue@gmail.com

Sigma Kappa Anna Murhling amurhling@gmail.com

Zeta Tau Alpha Lauren Elliott-Mullens elliot58@purdue.edu

Ann Tweedale Abby Mochel amochel@purdue.edu

Chauncey Cooperative Nathaniel Mayer nmayer@purdue.edu

Circle Pines Luke Raymond lraymon@purdue.edu

Devonshire Valerie Pope vpope@purdue.edu

Beta Upsilon Chi (Fairway) Peter Gegg pgegg@purdue.edu

Gemini Ethan Plaehn eplaehn@purdue.edu

Glenwood Casey Stoffel cstoffe@purdue.edu

Maclure Jessica Hildreth jhildret@purdue.edu

Marwood Jacob Mueller muelle38@purdue.edu

Shoemaker Morgan Fawbush mfawbus@purdue.edu

Stewart Cooperative Jessica Whitlock whitlocj@purdue.edu

Twin Pines Jordan Linville Jlinvil@purdue.edu 

Purdue Cooperative Council
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